FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
TECNIK (UK) LIMITED

TECTHERAPY LIMITED

TECZONE EUROPE LIMITED

TEDDENS MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
TEESSIDE ACCOUNTS & TECHNICAL
SERVICES LTD

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL TRAINING
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

TEGRA UK LIMITED

TEK CONSULTING LTD

TELDACON LTD.

TELDAR COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TELECOM WORLD LIMITED
TELEDIRECT LTD

TELFORD AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
TELISTAR LIMITED

TEL-KA SHOP LIMITED

TELLYBANK LIMITED

TELTAPE LIMITED

TEMMY-WUMMY COMPANY LIMITED
TEMPEST SOFTWARE LTD

TEMPLE ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

TENANT MANAGEMENT (8) LIMITED
TENNANT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TEO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TERMOGRAFERNA LTD

TERRAMOBIX LIMITED

TERRY BEEDEN LIMITED

TERVALLI TRADING LIMITED

TE S G LIMITED

TFP SHELFCO 1013 LIMITED

THAI BANANA LTD

THAI CLASSIC LIMITED

THAI TRUE LOVE LIMITED

THAMES FLOATING LIDO LTD.

THEA FINANCE & TRADING LIMITED
THEATERPAEDAGOGISCHE WERKSTATT LIMITED
THESE4WALLS LONDON LIMITED
THINK CONNECT LIMITED
THINKSAFE (UK) LIMITED

THIS & THAT TRADING LIMITED
THOMCAV LIMITED

THORNYBOLT (NO 150)
THOUGHTSHAKER LIMITED

THREADS LIMITED

THREADS EMBROIDERERS LIMITED
3A VENTURES LIMITED

3 CONNECTIONS LIMITED

3DMAN LIMITED

3DMECHANIX LIMITED

38 HOXTON SQUARE LIMITED
38WEST LIMITED

35 LIMITED

THURLOW CONSULTING LIMITED
TICKETZONES LTD

04245838
05585721
05011437
00899237
05585350

04052628

05333168
04373368
05210224
05029901
03883301
05234991
04881041
05545338
04327873
05625820
05161240
04538487
05332201
04739071

05333265
05451783
05497237
05998208
06392669
04484648
05307900
04586854
05309657
05556428
05354707
05441324
05469720
03469948
05783629
04891320
05815479
05413433
05699519
03505897
04405061
04841337
04650794
05243468
04319976
05541941
04987807
05554885
06367241
04960145
05587736
05547076
04553727

TIC TAC TOE LIMITED

TIDE IN KNOTS LIMITED

TIKKURILA LIMITED

TILE AND BATH WORLD TRADE LIMITED
TILE DISCOUNT CENTRE LTD

TIMBER & STONE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
THE TIMESHARE HELPLINE.COM LIMITED
THE TIMES PENSION TRUSTS LIMITED
TINT IT LIMITED

TINY TOTS PRE-SCHOOL (GLODWICK
OLDHAM) LTD

TIRED TIME LIMITED

TISP LIMITED

TITAN AUTOMATION TWO LTD

@TITUDE LIMITED

TJB DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TJC ENTERPRISES LTD

TJJ SYSTEMS LIMITED

T J ROPER & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
TJ*S COFFEE LIMITED

TJ-VENTURE LIMITED

TK GLORY LIMITED

TKH FOAM CONVERTERS LIMITED

T-M DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED

T N BOON LIMITED

TNL PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
TODAYSBEST LIMITED

TOLEDO ENTERPRISES LTD

TOLMART (UK) LIMITED

THE TOM COBLEY PUBLIC HOUSE LIMITED
TOMLIN LONDON LIMITED

TOMTECH VISION LIMITED

TOOLING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

TOOL MASTERS (KENT) LTD

TOON VENDING LIMITED

TOPAZ MOBILE FONE LIMITED

TOPAZ TREE LIMITED

TOPKIT LIMITED

TOPSCHEME LIMITED

TOPTRANS LIMITED

TORQUESTEER.CO.UK LIMITED
TORTILLA71 LIMITED

TOSH WORLDWIDE LTD

TOTAL BODY CARE (UK) LIMITED

TOTAL CARE ALARM SOLUTIONS LTD
TOTAL CHAOS LIMITED

THE TOTAL LEARNING ORGANISATION LIMITED
TOTAL LINE CONTROL LIMITED

TOTALLY YOU HEALTH & BEAUTY LIMITED
TOTAL TANNING CENTRES LIMITED
TOTIENT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TOUCAN DESIGN LTD

TOUCHSTONE CONTRACTING LIMITED
TOWER CONSULTING LIMITED

TOWERING COMPUTERS LIMITED

TOWER METAL INVESTMENTS

02578303
05555933
03037553
04598845
05305460
03807384
04027655
00499523
05124126
05536842

05696302
05210449
03822128
04070190
04528278
04308881
04036861
04352994
05242550
05814990
04940760
03754145
06303386
02972305
01556570
05017892
04925555
04260514
05427011
04893636
05592194
03929688
06352616
05275869
05634952
04681563
05202057
04378114
05593126
05234981
04109743
05317501
04777776
05586938
04539709
05569474
04800598
04900194
04557702
05306128
03097417
03651439
04395249
04914189
05209493

17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009

1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
1770272009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009



